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ERWIN ANTONTIO RIOS

The United States Attorney for the Eastern District of North

Carolina charges:

On or about 7 February 2013, in the Eastern District of North
Carolina, the defendant, ERWIN RIOS, knowingly possessed a stolen
firearm, which had been shipped or transported in interstate or
foreign commerce before it was stolen, knowing and having reasonable
cause to believe that the firearm was stolen, in violation of Title

18, United States Code, Sections 922 (j) and 924.
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